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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION %JQ
Santa Fe, New Mexico

]

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent

not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the

Bules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following

it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM C-1056 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY }

n zants 1R g g e
. 363 LeaB; M.P. M Langlie-iattlix Field, lea . County.
well is.. 060 feet south of the North line and.. X80 feet west of the East line of.. 2@0tion 28
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignmenf No....

If patented land the owner s May YEMlmetﬁl?sarta,%éress Saam&;ﬁlﬁ * jexneg...
If Government land the permittee is AQATESS .ot
The Lessee is , Address.

Drilling commenced....... »@@e b . 1949 . Drilling was completed Jan. 3 1050
Name of drilling contractor Hackclmen & ‘rench , Address...ﬁklm...ﬂiﬁg,...ﬁkh,
Elevation above sea level at top of casing..... 3303 ... feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until..... Jio%. confidential 19

No. 1, from m ....... to...... 3879 No. 4, from............. ms ................... t0......... 31?5 ______________________
No. 2, from........ 311§ to 3}-25 No. 5, from B0 e
No. 3, from....... 313.5 ......................... to....... 3;§§ ........................ No. 6, from.....ccoieeieeeeee B0 e

TMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from to B e eea s neaaes
No. 2, from to feet. oo

No. 3, from .....to feet. s

No. 4, from to. feet,

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS . KIND OF CUTF&RE%LED PERFORATED

SIZE PER FOOT | PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM o PURPOSE

rton Flont 0} string

58 |15 8

BEx

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF | 812K OF | WHERE SET |  op oBMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

lo» 8 5/8| 307 125
8" 5% 2996 | 350

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Sebo e

Adapters — Material Size reeteeme—e—etemeemaeameens e n

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

D
SIZE SHELL USED X PLOSIVE 0% QUANTITY DATE T STOT | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
Results of shooting or chemical treatment. . ... Hid -0t -shoot - or-treat.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from s 3 feet to.....a.lsg. ............ feet, and from feet to i feet
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feeu
PRODUCTION

Put to producing.............. .3‘.&5.‘....8. ............................. s 19_..53..

The production of the first 24 hours was L? barrels of fluid of which....m .......... Yo Was O1l; eceeeeeiaeaenes %

emulsion; ... % water; and................c..c... % sediment, Gravity, Be}?ﬁ

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas .

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in.xgoduction test Sixu 12/64" choke. Tuis 2255, Ceove 3754

CUNTRACTUR'S EMPLOYEES

e W~ Y| MRS % & 2 V. SR ———— Driller - @t 3= 3150 , Driller

Ga f}' ﬁ&’(”:‘“ﬂm . B0 1113 USRSV UNORROS , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subseribed and sworn to before me this...... m
day Of ... Januazy : 19.-58 -
= Position....... 3 . i
NPT PO Ty prosident
Notary Public Representing____eﬁl_heﬂgen...%...;‘. ﬂ;Q(QMr
mpany or erator

My Commission expires......... F w1’195}, ..................... Address........... Eax!:ﬁ?i,é%iﬁia&é,‘?m& ...... -



FORMATION RECORD

TO

50
150

300

800
1120
1230
1300
1450
1530

1720
1800
1900

1960

2200
2430
2580
2660
2850
2880
3005
3025
3045
3070
3115
2175
3188

THICKNESS

IN FERT

50
100
50
100
500
320
110
70
150
80
130
6o
80
100
60
240
230
150
80
190
30
125
20
20
25
45
60
13

FORMATION

Send & caliche
Sand & gravel

Sand & shals

hed & gray shale

ted shale

ned rock

Anhydrite

Salt

Selt, Anhydrite & red sand
Salt

Salt & anhydrite

Salt

Salt, anhydrite & red sand
Salt )

Salt & anhydrite

Salt

Saltik anhydrite

Salt -

Anhydrite g salt

Sals

Anhydrite

Brown lime & anhydrite
Anhydrite, lime & sand
Lime

Lime .
Sand, lime & soume shale
Hard lime

T.D. 3188




